
 

 

GMCA - ADULT EDUCATION BUDGET  
Grant & Contract for Services Provider Contact Information 
 

Provider Allocation 
Type 

Contact for enquiries Website 

Aquinas College Grant 
Debbie Blackburn 
Debbie.Blackburn@aquinas.ac.uk 

www.aquinas.ac.uk  

Ashton Sixth Form College Grant 
Anton McGrath  
anton.mcgrath@asfc.ac.uk 

www.asfc.ac.uk/he-and-adult  

Bolton College Grant 
Bill Webster  
bill.webster@boltoncc.ac.uk 

www.boltoncollege.ac.uk/adult-learning  

Bury College Grant 
Charlie Deane  
charlie.deane@burycollege.ac.uk 

www.burycollege.ac.uk/home  

Bury Metropolitan Borough Council Grant 
Joanne Hatton 
J.Hatton@bury.gov.uk 

www.bury.gov.uk/adultlearning  

Hopwood Hall College Grant 
Julia Heap  
Julia.Heap@hopwood.ac.uk 

www.hopwood.ac.uk/discover-adult-he  

LTE Group Grant 
Rachel Curry 
rcurry@tmc.ac.uk 

www.tmc.ac.uk/about  

Manchester City Council 
(Manchester Adult Education 
Service) Grant 

Angela Harrington 
angela.harrington@manchester.gov.uk 

www.manchester.gov.uk  

Oldham Metropolitan Borough 
Council (Oldham Lifelong Learning 
Service) Grant 

Jon Bloor  
jon.bloor@oldham.gov.uk 

www.oldham.gov.uk/lifelonglearning  

Salford City College Grant 
Rebecca Parks  
Rebecca.Parks@salfordcc.ac.uk 

www.salfordcc.ac.uk  

Stockport Metropolitan Borough 
Council Grant 

Richard Mortimer 
richard.mortimer@stockport.gov.uk 

www.stockportlearningworks.co.uk  

http://www.aquinas.ac.uk/
http://www.asfc.ac.uk/he-and-adult
http://www.boltoncollege.ac.uk/adult-learning
http://www.burycollege.ac.uk/home
http://www.bury.gov.uk/adultlearning
http://www.hopwood.ac.uk/discover-adult-he
http://www.tmc.ac.uk/about
https://www.manchester.gov.uk/info/200004/adult_education/5854/adult_education_courses
http://www.oldham.gov.uk/lifelonglearning
http://www.salfordcc.ac.uk/
http://www.stockportlearningworks.co.uk/


 

 

Tameside College Grant 
Jackie Moores  
jackie.moores@tameside.ac.uk 

www.tameside.ac.uk  

The Oldham College Grant 
Alun Francis  
alun.francis@oldham.ac.uk 

www.oldham.ac.uk  

The Trafford College Group  Grant 

James Scott  
james.scott@tcg.ac.uk 

www.trafford.ac.uk 
www.stockport.ac.uk  

Wigan and Leigh College Grant 
Anna Dawe  
a.dawe@wigan-leigh.ac.uk 

www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk  

Wigan Metropolitan Borough 
Council Grant 

Clair Burnham  
c.burnham@wigan.gov.uk 

www.wigan.gov.uk/Resident/Jobs-Careers/Adult-
community-learning  

Acorn Training Limited 
Contract for 
Services 

Sophia Franzen 
sophia.franzen@acorntraining.co.uk 

www.acorntraining.co.uk  

Back 2 Work Complete Training Ltd 
Contract for 
Services 

Luke Muscat 
luke@b2wgroup.com 

www.b2wgroup.com  

DMR Training & Consultancy Ltd 
Contract for 
Services 

David Radley 
dave@dmrltd.co.uk 

www.dmr-training.co.uk   

Get SET Academy Ltd 
 

Contract for 
Services 

Shakeel Desai  
shakeel@getsetacademy.co.uk 

www.getsetacademy.co.uk 

Gloucestershire College  
Contract for 
Services 

Louise Lisseman 
Louiselisseman@betaristraining.com 

www.gloscol.ac.uk  

Mantra Learning Ltd 
Contract for 
Services 

Mark Currie  
mark.c@mantralearning.co.uk 

www.jobgymgm.co.uk  

Realise 
Contract for 
Services 

Gregg Scott 
gregg.scott@realisetraining.com 

www.realisetraining.com  

Rochdale Training 
Contract for 
Services 

Jill Nagy  
jnagy@rochdaletraining.co.uk 

www.rochdaletraining.co.uk 
  

Seetec Business Technology Centre 
Ltd 

Contract for 
Services 

Judith Allen 
judith.allen@seetecoutsource.co.uk 

www.seetec.co.uk  

Standguide Ltd 
Contract for 
Services 

Mark Owen-Long  
mark.owen@standguide.co.uk 

www.standguide.co.uk  

http://www.tameside.ac.uk/
http://www.oldham.ac.uk/
http://www.trafford.ac.uk/
http://www.stockport.ac.uk/
http://www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk/
http://www.wigan.gov.uk/Resident/Jobs-Careers/Adult-community-learning
http://www.wigan.gov.uk/Resident/Jobs-Careers/Adult-community-learning
http://www.acorntraining.co.uk/
http://www.b2wgroup.com/
http://www.dmr-training.co.uk/
www.getsetacademy.co.uk
http://www.gloscol.ac.uk/
http://www.jobgymgm.co.uk/
http://www.realisetraining.com/
http://www.rochdaletraining.co.uk/
http://www.seetec.co.uk/
http://www.standguide.co.uk/


 

 

The Construction Skills People Ltd 
Contract for 
Services 

Richard Carrington  
richard@skillspeoplegroup.com 

www.constructionskillspeople.com  

The Growth Company Ltd 
Contract for 
Services 

Jon-Paul Rimington  
Jon-Paul.Rimington@gceducationandskills.ac.uk 

https://www.growthco.uk/what-we-do/recruitment-and-
employment/  

Total People Ltd 
Contract for 
Services 

Gina Steele 
gina.steele@totalpeople.co.uk 

www.totalpeople.co.uk  

Workers Educational Association 
Contract for 
Services 

Debbie Gayle 
dgayle@wea.ac.uk 

www.wea.org.uk/north-west  
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